
College/Department/Program Name Office Address Email Address Term
UAAC Co-Chair Clayton Johnson 131 MacKay cjjohn@iastate.edu 25-26
UAAC Co-Chair Patrick Johnson Lagomarcino Hall pat@iastate.edu 25-27
UAAC Assessment Committee Chair Kelsey Gillen 1550 Beardshear kmgillen@iastate.edu
UAAC Training Committee Co-Chair Ben McCarty 1330 Elings bmccarty@iastate.edu 24-26
UAAC Training Committee Co-Chair Kirsten Hauge 2620 D Howe Hall khauge@iastate.edu 25-26
UAAC Communication Chair Elizabeth Gillmore 2620 Howe Hall gillmore@iastate.edu
UAAC Networking Committee Chair Tyler Hoenig Howe Hall tfhoenig@iastate.edu 25-27
UAAC Professional Development Co-Chair Erin Valerio-Garsow Catt Hall erinvg@iastate.edu 25-27
UAAC Professional Development Co-Chair Liz Harris 2321 Palmer Hall lizh@iastate.edu 24-26
UAAC Professional Development Co-Chair Breanna Kixmiller 2620 Howe Hall breekix@iastate.edu 26-27 (backup for 25-26)

Campus Partners
Academic Success Center Adriana Gonzalez-Elliott 1060 Hixson Lied amg1@iastate.edu
Admissions Jessica Lang 314 Enrollment Service Center jesslang@iastate.edu
Navigate/EAB Leif Olsen 374 Parks Library leolsen@iastate.edu
Navigate/EAB Stephanie Negoda Parks Library snegoda@iastate.edu
Navigate/EAB Tyler Schoh Parks Library tvschoh@iastate.edu
Honors Erin Todey Jischke Honors Building eftodey@iastate.edu
International Students & Scholars Elise Brandt 4530 Memorial Union ebrandt@iastate.edu
Learning Communities Kyle Holtman 1085 Student Services holtman@iastate.edu
Multicultural Student Affairs Susan Harper 3320 Memorial Union drsusan@iastate.edu
New Student Programs Kelsey Nation 2630 Memorial Union kmnation@iastate.edu
Registrar's Office Communications Abbie Maubach Enrollment Services Center amaubach@iastate.edu 
Registrar's Office Communications Nicole Prentice Enrollment Services Center nprent@iastate.edu
Provost Liaison Kelsey Gillen 1550 Beardshear kmgillen@iastate.edu
Department of Residence
Athletic Academic Services Dalton Moberly Stark Performance Center dmoberly@iastate.edu
Student Athlete Development Amber Giese amoyer@iastate.edu Info Contact Only (no meetings)
Student Athlete Development Gable Johnson Stark Performance Center gablej@iastate.edu
Student Athlete Development Isabel Schaefbauer Stark Performance Center ischaef@iastate.edu
Office of Student Financial Aid Jessi Stone jasberry@iastate.edu Primary contact
Office of Student Financial Aid Isaac Ehlers imehlers@iastate.edu Secondary/may not attend all meetings

College Representatives
Agriculture & Life Sciences Tamara Kerns 1320 Elings tkerns@iastate.edu 24-26
Agriculture & Life Sciences Lauren Pierce 123A Kildee lrpierce@iastate.edu 23-26
Business Jessie Neal 1200 Gerdin janeal@iastate.edu 24-26
Business Ian Allen 1200 Gerdin iallen@iastate.edu 25-27
Design Erin Quinn 291 Design emquinn@iastate.edu 24-26
Design Karly Nelson Design kfnelson@iastate.edu 23-26
Engineering Jessie Vosseller 2162D Sweeney jessiev@iastate.edu 24-26
Engineering Tyler Hoenig Howe Hall tfhoenig@iastate.edu 25-27
Health and Human Sciences Mary Meier 223 Forker mary@iastate.edu 25-27
Health and Human Sciences Ashley Hofmann Mackay Hall ahofmann@iastate.edu 25-27
LAS Ben Noack 1608 Gilman benoack@iastate.edu 25-27
LAS Jacque Parker Catt Hall parkerja@iastate.edu 25-27
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